
8.—7 46
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

;ern. 19
2,53!

'6-7.
Miles

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 18—continued.
Nelson Section—continued.

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, ,, „ Locomotive„ ,, „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

£

24

400
600
200
400

1,050
80
34

2,764

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime ...
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

1,350
385
235

1,970
10,487

25 Picton Section, 1906-7—34 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails„ Sleepers„ Structures,, Buildings

,, Miscellaneous

924
379
700
230

1,090
700
100
325

4,448

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores ,, „ Locomotive

,, „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

550
600
450
300

1,200
100
23

3,223

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime ...
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

1,250
290
360

1,900
9,571

20
•27
28

Miscellaneous—
Cost of hearing Appeal Board Cases
Compensation to T. Carmichael for extras in con-

nection with building of Departmental Offices
Compensation for accidents, personal injuries re-

ceived, damage to and.loss of goods
Compensation to R. Waghorn for closing of street

in connection with Dunedin Railway-station

300

3,100

29
7,000

500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

