Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.-WORKING RAILWAYS-continued.

Item.					1906–7. 2,533 Miles.	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.			£	£	
24	VOTE No. 18—continued. NELSON SECTION—continued.				æ	æ .
	Stores, ,,	, Carria , Locon	ge and '		400 600 200 400	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	1,050 80 34	
					2,764	
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overti Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous	me 	•••		1,350 385 235	
					1,970	
					10,487	
25	Picton Section, 1906-7-34 Maintenance—	miles.				
	Wages—Structures ,, Buildings ,, Miscellaneous Stores— Rails	•••	•••	•••	924 379 700 230	
-	" Sleepers " Structures " Buildings " Miscellaneous	•••	•••	•••	1,090 700 100 325	
	•				4,448	
] [Locomotive— Wages, Renewals, and Re			VX7	550	
-	Stores "," Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores	" Locoi	notive	Wagon Wagon	600 450 300 1,200 100	
	Contingencies	***	•••	•••	23	
					3,223	
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overting Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous	me			1,250 290 360	
	•	•			1,900	1.2
		•			9,571	
26 27	Compensation to T. Carmichael for extras in connection with building of Departmental Offices Compensation for accidents, personal injuries received, damage to and loss of goods				30Ŏ	
28					3,100	
29					7,000	